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Fony6

2213014-19

2213029-19

2278623-18
2224991-19
2212701-19
2289371-19
2280945-18
2258760-18
2213172-19
2213397-19
2289356-19
2289357-19
2212911-19
2212907-19
2212914-19
2212105-19
2212613-19
2280840-18
2212554-19
2258740-18
2224983-19
2212455-19
2212710-19
2212597-19
2281307-18
2212711-19
2213505-19
2292968-13
76255-18
2224995-19
2228011-17
DER-19151-18
2213165-19
2258718-18
2212638-19

2213004-19

2212930-19
2212706-19
2278613-18
2282023-16
2212558-19
2278606-18
2212574-19
2213079-19
2281314-18
2228010-17
3239-1127-16
2212410-19
2224993-19
2212642-19
2212715-19
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BiactaHb

321.537

321.537

339.822
339.964
339.822
329.096
339.964
329.096
329.087
322.079
329.096
329.096
317.213
317.213
317.213
316.425
329.096
330.125
317.235
329.096
339.964
331.207
339.822
317.235
317.235
339.825
328411
339.825
322.079
339.964
339.825
317.606
329.087
329.096
329.096

321.537

317.213
339.822
339.822
328411
317.235
339.822
317.235
325.985
317.235
339.822
331.207
331.207
339.964
329.096
339.822

Mpwnir

10:28:40

10:36:17

10:51:22
10:51:38
10:51:57
10:44:24
10:52:56
10:45:22
10:45:27
10:36:23
10:46:11
10:46:17
10:37:36
10:37:53
10:37:58
10:37:41
10:47:07
10:48:00
10:38:36
10:48:12
10:56:56
10:50:47
10:57:21
10:40:26
10:40:31
10:57:41
10:48:56
10:58:00
10:40:48
10:58:33
10:58:36
10:39:32
10:50:53
10:51:04
10:51:19

10:45:47

10:42:31
10:59:52
11:00:27
10:51:25
10:43:30
11:00:49
10:43:48
10:49:21
10:44:29
11:01:47
10:55:35
10:55:40
11:02:22
10:54:12
11:02:54
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03:45:54

03:53:31

04:08:37
04:08:53
04:09:12
04:01:38
04:10:11
04:02:36
04:02:43
03:57:39
04:03:25
04:03:31
03:54:50
03:55:07
03:55:12
03:54:55
04:04:21
04:05:14
03:55:52
04:05:26
04:14:11
04:08:02
04:14:36
03:57:42
03:57:47
04:14:56
04:06:34
04:15:15
04:02:04
04:15:48
04:15:51
03:59:26
04:08:09
04:08:18
04:08:33

04:03:01

03:59:45
04:17:07
04:17:42
04:09:03
04:00:46
04:18:04
04:01:04
04:08:05
04:01:45
04:19:02
04:12:50
04:12:55
04:19:37
04:11:26
04:20:09

Kny6 Xopgopis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

142336  100.00  1.799
137693 9982  3.597
1366.85 9964  5.396
136596 9945  7.194
1363.65  99.27  8.993
1361.97  99.09  10.791
1358.86 9891  12.590
1356.54 98.73 14.388
1355.85 98,55  16.187
135526 9836  17.986
135199  98.18  19.784
135143 9800  21.583
1350.80 97.82 23.381
1349.17 9764  25.180
134869 9745  26.978
134697  97.27  28.777
1346.82  97.09  30.576
1346.17 9691  32.374
134497 9673  34.173
1340.88 96.55 35.971
133748 9636  37.770
133533  96.18  39.568
133473 9600  41.367
133460 9582  43.165
133413 9564  44.964
1333.00 9545  46.763
1331.94 95.27 48.561
133134 9509  50.360
1330.54 9491  52.158
1329.02 9473  53.957
132822 9455 55755
1326.49 94.36 57.554
1326.16  94.18  59.353
132540 9400  61.151
132407  93.82  62.950
1323.11 93.64 64.748
1323.10 9345  66.547
1321.67 9327  68.345
1318.67 93.09 70.144
1318.65 9291  71.942
1317.60 9273  73.741
1316.80  92.55  75.540
131596 9236  77.338
131401  92.18  79.137
131224 9200  80.935
1311.89 9182  82.734
1309.98 9164  84.532
1309.55 9145  86.331
1309.48  91.27  88.129
1308.88  91.09  89.928
1306.26 90.91 91.727

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
2.548 0.000
20.616 0.000
26.871 0.000
28.492 0.000
30.808 0.000
34283 0.000
38453 0.000
39.842 0.000
41.464 0.000
42.622 0.000
48.645 0.000
49.571 0.000
51.656 0.000
54.899 0.000
55.594 0.000
58.374 0.000
58.606 0.000
59.995 0.000
62.543 0.000
70.883 0.000
77137 0.000
81.075 0.000
82.465 0.000
83.160 0.000
84.318 0.000
86.171 0.000
88.256 0.000
89.877 0.000
91.962 0.000
96.132 0.000
97.985 0.000
100.996 0.000
101.691 0.000
104.702 0.000
107.714 0.000
110.725 0.000
111.188 0.000
114.431 0.000
119.296 0.000
119.527 0.000
123.002 0.000
124.624 0.000
125319 0.000
127.403 0.000
132.268 0.000
133.658 0.000
138.290 0.000
139.449 0.000
139.680 0.000
140.839 0.000
147.325 0.000
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Fony6oBop

laBpoH H.I. - THmN

A.

laBpoH H.I. - THuN

.
LLypko [.M.
Typab M.
Lypko [.M.
Creup A.M.
Typsab M.
Creup .M.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.

Caska B.
Creup A.M.
Creupb A.M.
loninuyk 1.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
Foninuyk 1.C.

Wnupka I.
Creup A.M.

Binan M.I.

CeHiB AA.
Creup .M.
Typsab M.
Migneceupkunin M
LLypko .M.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.

Lypko A.1.
Jlorazsak B.IO.

Lypko A.1.

Caska B.
Typa6 M.

Lypko A.l.
Bopona I.1.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.

Creup .M.
Creup A.M.

laBpoH H.I. - THuN

.
Toninuyk 1.C.
LLypko I.M.

LLypko I.M.
Jlorazsk O.B.

CeniB A A.
LLypko .M.
CeHiB AA.
Bnax A.T.
CeniB AA.
LLypko [.M.
Mipneceupknin M
Migneceupkmnin M
Typab M.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.

Kny6

Xopopis

Xogopis

Xozopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis

Xopgopis

Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
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74
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76
77
78
79
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82
83
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85
86

87

88
89
90
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92
93
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95
96
97
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

2212646-19
2212952-19
2289370-19
2280672-18
2228012-17
2289365-19
2212709-19
2213081-19
2278627-18
2212936-19
2212910-19
2258717-18
2282582-16
2278628-18
2257987-15
2212345-19
2225394-19
2281484-18
2280112-18
2213527-19
2289391-19
2258729-18
2226727-17
2280848-18
2275652-16
2212559-19
2281334-18
2213111-19
226474-17
2282806-16
2228009-17
2224256-17
2280823-18
2264243-15
2280822-18

2213023-19

2278620-18
2212292-19
2282100-18
2212361-19
2212717-19
2212721-19
2278640-18
2212575-19
2224260-17
2224255-17
2212621-19
1Q-1925061-19
2212306-19
2212317-19
2281322-18
2280113-18
2280116-18
2275662-16
2280102-18
2225391-19
2212702-19
2224997-19
2212596-19
2212404-19
2213177-19

2212943-19
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329.096
317.213
329.096
328419
339.825
329.096
339.822
325.985
339.822
317.213
317.213
329.096
325.985
339.822
339.964
330.125
317.235
330.465
328411
328411
329.096
329.096
317.213
330.125
329.096
317.235
317.235
317.606
331.207
339.825
339.822
329.096
329.087
329.087
329.087

321.537

339.822
329.087
339.822
330.125
339.822
339.825
339.964
317.235
329.096
329.096
329.096
330.465
328433
328433
317.235
328.411
328411
329.096
328.411
317.235
339.822
339.964
317.235
331.207
329.087

317.213

10:54:52
10:46:01
10:55:20
10:55:02
11:04:07
10:55:53
11:04:10
10:52:16
11:04:46
10:47:26
10:47:32
10:56:47
10:52:53
11:05:12
11:05:33
10:58:16
10:48:40
10:59:32
10:57:42
10:57:50
10:58:53
10:59:04
10:49:53
10:59:59
10:59:14
10:50:22
10:50:28
10:48:43
11:02:20
11:09:13
11:09:14
11:01:00
11:01:01
11:01:08
11:01:15

10:55:37

11:10:07
11:01:44
11:10:22
11:03:08
11:10:47
11:11:00
11:11:21
10:54:04
11:04:11
11:04:13
11:04:23
11:06:06
11:04:33
11:04:36
10:55:45
11:04:35
11:04:45
11:05:46
11:04:53
10:56:19
11:14:31
11:14:44
10:57:05
11:08:25
11:06:54

10:57:34

04:12:06
04:03:15
04:12:34
04:12:16
04:21:22
04:13:07
04:21:25
04:11:00
04:22:01
04:04:40
04:04:46
04:14:01
04:11:37
04:22:27
04:22:48
04:15:30
04:05:56
04:16:46
04:15:20
04:15:28
04:16:07
04:16:18
04:07:07
04:17:13
04:16:28
04:07:38
04:07:44
04:08:37
04:19:35
04:26:28
04:26:29
04:18:14
04:18:17
04:18:24
04:18:31

04:12:51

04:27:22
04:19:00
04:27:37
04:20:22
04:28:02
04:28:15
04:28:36
04:11:20
04:21:25
04:21:27
04:21:37
04:23:20
04:21:48
04:21:51
04:13:01
04:22:13
04:22:23
04:23:00
04:22:31
04:13:35
04:31:46
04:31:59
04:14:21
04:25:40
04:24:10

04:14:48

1305.42
1304.06
1303.01
1301.87
1300.19
1300.18
1299.93
1298.74
1296.95
1296.51
1295.98
1295.57
1295.56
1294.81
1293.62
1292.07
1289.92
1287.02
1286.20
1285.53
1284.95
1284.03
1283.66
1283.45
1283.19
1281.07
1280.55
1277.49
1275.92
1275.30
1275.21
1274.41
1274.13
1273.56
1272.98

1271.65

1271.00
1270.61
1269.81
1267.92
1267.84
1266.82
1265.69
1262.21
1258.90
1258.74
1257.93
1254.93
1254.52
1254.28
1253.81
1252.44
1251.65
1251.32
1251.01
1251.01
1250.42
1249.94
1247.24
1246.70
1245.76

1244.95

90.73
90.55
90.36
90.18
90.00
89.82
89.64
89.45
89.27
89.09
88.91
88.73
88.55
88.36
88.18
88.00
87.82
87.64
87.45
87.27
87.09
86.91
86.73
86.55
86.36
86.18
86.00
85.82
85.64
85.45
85.27
85.09
84.91
84.73
84.55

84.36

84.18
84.00
83.82
83.64
83.45
83.27
83.09
82.91
82.73
82.55
82.36
82.18
82.00
81.82
81.64
8145
81.27
81.09
80.91
80.73
80.55
80.36
80.18
80.00
0.00

0.00

93.525

95.324

97.122

98.921

100.719
102.518
104.317
106.115
107.914
109.712
111.511
113.309
115.108
116.906
118.705
120.504
122.302
124.101
125.899
127.698
129.496
131.295
133.094
134.892
136.691
138.489
140.288
142.086
143.885
145.683
147.482
149.281
151.079
152.878
154.676

156.475

158.273
160.072
161.871
163.669
165.468
167.266
169.065
170.863
172.662
174.460
176.259
178.058
179.856
181.655
183.453
185.252
187.050
188.849
190.647
192.446
194.245
196.043
197.842
199.640
0.000

0.000

148.483
150.799
151.957
153.579
156.127
156.590
157.285
160.760
164.466
165.624
167.246
167.941
168.172
169.331
172.110
176.511
181.144
189.252
191.105
193.190
194.348
196.896
198.054
199.212
199.907
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Creup .M.
Foninuyk I.C.
Creup .M.
barnan B.A.
Lypko A.1.
Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.
Bnax A.T.
LLypko I.M.
Foninuyk I.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
Creup A.M.
Bnax A.T.
LLypko I.M.
Typsb M.
Binan M.I.
CeniB A A.
[Jepewyk P.C.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jorazsak O.B.
Creupb A.M.
Creup .M.
Foninuyk I.C.
BinaH M.I.
Creup .M.
CeHiB AA.
CeniB A A.
BopoHa I.1.
Migneceupkmnin M
LWypko A.l.
LLypko I.M.
Creup .M.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.
KouoBcbkuii M.M.
laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
A.
LLypko I.M.
KouoBcbkuin M.M.
LLypko I.M.
Binan M.I.
Lypko [.M.
LWypko A.l.
Typsab M.
CeHiB AA.
Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
Creup A.M.
[Jepewyk P.C.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
CeniB AA.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jlorazsik O.B.
Creup A.M.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
CeniB AA.
LLypko I.M.
Typsb M.
CeniB AA.
Migneceupknin M
Kouoscbkuii M.M.

Foninuyk I.C.

Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis

Xopopis

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xozopis



2212582-19
2280515-18
2213109-19
2213524-19
2280129-18
2265158-15
2227396-17
DER-000412-19
2280801-18
PL-0311-6393-18
DER-000418-19
38212-17
2282221-16
2213181-19
2212611-19
2224263-17
2278616-18
DER-19180-18
2212718-19
2278601-18
2278610-18
RO-068649-19
2280124-18
2281309-18
2282678-16
2213514-19
2213503-19
2289369-19
2258727-18
2212567-19
DER-13570-17
2282042-16
2213521-19
2257127-18
DER-05747-15
2213095-19
2212584-19
2212578-19
2213104-19
2293112-19
1830379-15
2288922-18
DER-000075-19
DER-20519-18
2258711-18
1856002-18
2213105-19
2212682-19
2213054-19
RO-516596-19
2212311-19
2213098-19
DER-14524-17
2227139-17
2257134-18
0000450-19
2227363-17
2280533-18

2213030-19

2212337-19

2212595-19
DER-14485-17
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317.235
317.213
317.606
328411
328411
328411
317.235
317.213
329.087
317.606
317.213
322.079
328433
329.087
329.096
329.096
339.822
317.235
339.822
339.822
339.822
317.606
328411
317.235
317.213
328.411
328411
329.096
329.096
317.235
329.096
328411
328411
331.207
329.096
325.985
317.235
317.235
317.606
331.207
317.213
330.125
329.096
330.125
329.096
316.425
317.606
317.235
325.985
317.606
328433
325.985
317.213
330.125
331.207
327.960
317.235
317.213

321.537

330.125

317.235
317.606

10:57:46
10:58:11
10:56:06
11:07:10
11:07:16
11:07:45
10:59:21
10:59:24
11:09:06
10:57:12
10:59:34
10:59:35
11:08:58
11:09:41
11:09:45
11:10:18
11:19:14
11:00:52
11:19:16
11:19:36
11:19:44
10:59:09
11:10:25
11:01:40
11:01:46
11:10:32
11:10:42
11:11:50
11:12:26
11:02:51
11:12:37
11:11:47
11:11:55
11:14:49
11:13:09
11:09:08
11:03:58
11:03:59
11:01:43
11:16:06
11:04:35
11:15:25
11:15:08
11:16:02
11:15:13
11:04:51
11:03:20
11:06:43
11:12:32
11:05:38
11:17:31
11:14:26
11:08:44
11:20:17
11:21:24
11:18:52
11:09:51
11:10:41

11:14:50

11:22:17

11:11:33
11:10:01

04:15:02
04:15:25
04:16:00
04:24:48
04:24:54
04:25:23
04:16:37
04:16:38
04:26:22
04:17:06
04:16:48
04:20:51
04:26:13
04:26:57
04:26:59
04:27:32
04:36:29
04:18:08
04:36:31
04:36:51
04:36:59
04:19:03
04:28:03
04:18:56
04:19:00
04:28:10
04:28:20
04:29:04
04:29:40
04:20:07
04:29:51
04:29:25
04:29:33
04:32:04
04:30:23
04:27:52
04:21:14
04:21:15
04:21:37
04:33:21
04:21:49
04:32:39
04:32:22
04:33:16
04:32:27
04:22:05
04:23:14
04:23:59
04:31:16
04:25:32
04:34:46
04:33:10
04:25:58
04:37:31
04:38:39
04:36:06
04:27:07
04:27:55

04:32:04

04:39:31

04:28:49
04:29:55

1243.89
1241.94
1240.65
1240.22
1239.75
1237.50
1236.22
1236.05
1235.47
1235.34
1235.25
1234.73
1233.71
1232.77
1232.65
1230.11
1229.09
1228.96
1228.94
1227.46
1226.87
1226.04
1225.19
1225.16
1224.76
1224.65
1223.89
1223.10
1220.38
1219.59
1219.55
1218.97
1218.37
1217.38
1217.15
1216.97
1214.37
1214.29
1214.01
1211.66
1211.58
1210.80
1208.28
1208.07
1207.91
1207.35
1206.56
1201.72
1201.71
1196.11
1195.32
1193.35
1192.68
1189.57
1188.61
1187.83
1187.63
1184.00

1181.83

1181.06

1180.11
1176.68

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000

O O OO = OO0 O = =2 N =2 0 = 0O 0 O O O MNO =2 O N =2 NNO O OO = 0O = O0ONMNO O = =20 = 22 0 W= N =2 00N O N -2 =2 OO —

CeHiB AA.
Foninuyk I.C.
BopoHa I.1.
Jlorazsak B.FHO.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jlorazsak B.FHO.
CeHiB AA.
Foninuyk 1.C.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
BopoHa I.1.
Foninuyk I.C.
Caska B.
YkpaiHeupb B.B.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Creup .M.
Creup A.M.
Lypko [.M.
CeniB AA.
LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.
LLypko I.M.
BopoHna I.1.
Jlorazsk O.B.
CeHiB AA.
Toninuyk 1.C.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Jlorazsik B.HO.
Creup A.M.
Creupb A.M.
CeniB AA.
Creup A.M.
Jlorazsk B.1O.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Migneceupkmnin M
Creup A.M.
Bnax A.T.
CeHiB AA.
CeHiB AA.
Bopona |.1.
Mipneceupknin M
Foninuyk I.C.
Binan M.I.
Creupb A.M.
Binan M.I.
Creup A.M.
LWnvpka I.
BopoHa 1.1.
CeHiB AA.
Bnax A.T.
BopoHa I.1.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Bnax A.T.
Foninuyk I.C.
Binan M.I.
Mipneceupkmnin M
ManbkiB HO.I.
CeHiB AA.
Foninuyk I.C.
FaBpoH H.I. - THuN
f.

BinaH M.I.

CeHiB AA.
Bopona 1.1.

Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis

Xopopis
Xogopis

Xopgopis
Xopopis



2281335-18 1 317235 11:17:51  04:35:07  1153.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Cenis AA. Xopopis
1862697-19 1 327960 11:27:37  04:44:51 1151.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O MaHbkiB FO.I. Xopopis

27.04.2024 00:55:16



